* All specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
* Dimensional details are provided for reference only.
Vertical Multi-stage Stainless Steel Pump EVMS
SELECTION CHART
EPM EVMS 0116
EBARA Pumps Malaysia Sdn Bhd
6, Jalan TP3, UEP Subang Jaya Industrial Park,
47620 Subang Jaya, Selangor, Malaysia.

- 30°C to + 140°C EPDM (E)
- 30°C to + 80°C FPM (V)
Legend: Standard Options ( )  Type key
Legend: Standard Options
Solve
axial thrust load The pump axial thrust load is caused by the unbalance of the
static pressure between a front shroud and a back shroud of an
impeller. That always causes the reduction of the bearing life
of the motor.
General methods to work with the axial thrust load are as below.
• Increasing the size of motor bearing or using enhanced motor
 bearings.
•  Mounting additional ball bearings on the pump bracket. These
 measurements are historically known to cause complicated
 mechanical structures.
EBARA new designed impeller “Shurricane” can reduce the
pump axial thrust load with high pump efficiency by means of the
innovative hydraulic design method.
EVMS can accept the commercial motors without any
modifications and improve the maintenance cycles of motor
bearing.
In short, EVMS pump can use “Any motor, Anywhere.”
IMPELLER
Vertical Multi-stage Stainless Steel Pump EVMS Vertical Multi-stage Stainless Steel Pump EVMS
SPECIFICATIONS
SHAFT SEAL DATA
SECTIONAL VIEW
EVMS 1-3-5-10-15-20
Pump
Version EVMSG EVMS EVMSL
Operating
range
Nominal flow rate (m3/h ) 1 3 5 10 15 20 1 3 5 10 15 20 1 3 5 10 15 20
Maximum working pressure 1.6/2.5 MPa (16 bar/25 bar)
Maximum liquid temperature range -30° to 140°C
Key
Components
Materials
1. Impeller EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4401 (AISI 316)
2. Intermediate casing EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4401 (AISI 316)
3. Liner ring EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) + PPS EN 1.4401 (AISI 316) + PPS
4. Bottom casing Cast Iron EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4401 (AISI 316)
5. Casing cover EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4401 (AISI 316)
6. Shaft
EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EVMS(G) 1-3-10
EVMSG 5-15-20 (depend on models)
EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L) EVMSL 1-3-10
EVMSL5-15-20 (depend on models)
EN 1.4460 (AISI 329A) EVMS(G)(L) 5-15-20 (depend on models)
7. Shaft sleeve bearing Tungsten carbide
8. Shaft seal Please refer to the shaft seal data table
9. O ring
EPDM
FPM
10. Outer casing EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
11. Motor bracket Cast Iron
12. Tie rod Galvanized steel 6.8 strength class ISO 898/1
13. Coupling Die cast aluminium (up to 4 kW), Cast iron (from 5.5 kW)
14. Base Cast iron Die cast aluminium
Pipe
Connection